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TELEFONICA BRASIL SA COM NPV

ISIN: BRVIVTACNORO

Overview
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Price
49.06 BRL

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

1.14% (0.55)

BRVIVTACNORO
VIVT3

Bovespa

BRL
Telecommunications
Stock

13,660 EUR
BOVESPA INDEX

48.95 BRL (100)
49.09 BRL (100)
49.10 BRL
49.68 BRL
48.96 BRL
48.5062 BRL
49.241618 BRL
2,031,700
100,044,169.00
9,091

2,100

WKN: TLPP3
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/07/12
2024/06/21
2024/06/14
2024/05/29
2024/04/26

s i i o o

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/option/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_OPTION=261375899
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=BRVIVTACNOR0&ID_NOTATION=52765222
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=21df21371da88be42ad79fc8a679154f2fb27327509239f177d760f09d210de6&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=8c3339ff53daa20f7&time=1721309227&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=932df9061629a1a85fc1b00158beef37e6d14aacad8c5a33e90b9fecda01b7a2&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=68113785229ded98f&time=1721309227&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=035e0c906829d2962f56c651beb5cc0392967a9cce16cc33a74e586f7b3acb46&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=bafada29c72fd4947&time=1721309227&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391031
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3a4b8bf307d7a041bceeeb38449591de66e7ab6b7e9c7b592ea74f53fc329850&idfile=60420&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60420%2F2024-05-29%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=3d095f1c39dce6fef&time=1721309227&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=fc7acfa9c4a84d6fa336269903ac59974ff1f500a3f436ceb4e35b780ed2de57&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=fedfec8cd032ff474&time=1721309227&tool=RSC

TELEFONICA BRASIL SA COM NPV

Details

2024/07/16 22:07:34

Price

49.06 BRL

Difference (] 1.14% (0.55)
General attributes
ISIN BRVIVTACNORO
Symbol VIVT3
Exchange Bovespa
Currency BRL
Sector Telecommunications
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 13,660 EUR
Benchmark BOVESPA INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 48.95 BRL (100)
Ask (Ask size) 49.09 BRL (100)
Open 49.10 BRL
High 49.68 BRL
Low 48.96 BRL
Close (prev. day) 48.5062 BRL
VWAP 49.241618 BRL
Volume (pcs) 2,031,700
Trading volume 100,044,169.00
Number of trades 9,091
Last size 2,100
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3Y

Perf (%) -3.18% +21.20% +19.05%
Perf (abs.) -1.61 +8.58 +7.85
Beta 0.71 0.58 0.45
Volatility 23.92 2149 22.30
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views
Exchange [¥ Date Time Price

Bovespa 2024/07/16 22:07 49.06 BRL 100.04

48.79 BRL (2,268,840
45.86 BRL (2,272,117
48.41 BRL (2,402,220
47.90 BRL (2,332,174
56.61 BRL (2024/02/27
43.19 BRL (2024/06/03
56.61 BRL (2024/02/27
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
39.86 BRL (2023/07/18)

Trading volume (mio.) Number of trades

9,091
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=52765222

TELEFONICA BRASIL SA COM NPV

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

Yelefonica

Contact Details
TELEFONICA BRASIL

Av Eng. Luis Carlos Berrini. 1376 - 32° Floor
- 4571936 Sao Paulo

Telefon: +55 11 3430 3687
Fax: +55 11 5505 1355
E-mail: ir.br@telefonica.com
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